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Women / 1 / Gr D
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Laysha Bustillo1052
Gym Kidz CG

9.450 9.700 9.6509.750 38.550
3T 1 1 1T 1

1

Caroline Jiang1047
Gym Kidz NMB

9.450 9.400 9.6509.600 38.100
3T 3T 3 1T 2T

2T

Mila Martinez1035
Cats Wellington

9.550 9.650 9.3509.550 38.100
1T 2 4 4T 2T

2T

Maia Domenech1048
Gym Kidz CG

9.550 9.300 9.3009.400 37.550
1T 4T 7 5T 3

3

Laura Lis1054
Ft. Lauderdale Stars

8.850 9.400 9.6509.500 37.400
8 3T 5T 1T 4

4

Bianca Borgeat1051
Gym Kidz CG

9.500 8.500 9.5509.700 37.250
2T 7 2 2 5

5

Rowan Griese1053
Gym Kidz CG

9.550 8.650 9.4509.500 37.150
1T 5T 5T 3 6

6

Fiorella Piovani1044
Expression

9.500 8.600 9.3509.500 36.950
2T 6 5T 4T 7

7

Jordyn Contney1030
Expression

9.350 8.650 9.3009.450 36.750
4 5T 6 5T 8

8

Jalyn Bolivar1046
Tnt

9.200 8.300 9.0509.150 35.700
6 9 8 6 9

9

Carter Sharp1050
Ft. Lauderdale Stars

9.250 9.300 8.0008.800 35.350
5 4T 9 8 10

10

Daniella Carranza1049
Expression

9.150 8.450 8.7008.750 35.050
7 8 10 7 11

11
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